State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM P.O. Box 2088 SISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPER OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR, USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: OTHER Salt Water Disposal Well WELL 2. Name of Operator AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY Attention: Mary Corley Attention: Mary Corley 9. Pool name or Wildcat Blanco Mesaverde 4. Well Location Unit Letter L: 1455 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 510 Feet From The WEST Line NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING RULL OR AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING RULL OR AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING	<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				WEII ADI	WELL API NO.		
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088. S. Indicate Type of Lease STATE FEE						VVELL API	· ·		
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 1000 Rich For RopeOsAls To DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFEERNT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" 1700 Rich For RopeOsAls. To Proposed Well		rawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210					e Type of Lease STATE	FEE X	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DESPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PREMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS. 1. Type of Well: OTHER Salt Water Disposal Well	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM				6. State 0	Oil & Gas Lease No	o.		
ONLE GREET OF THE SOLIT VIOLENCE COMPANY Altersion: Mary Corley 8. Well No. 307 Altersion: Mary Corley 9. Pool name or Wildcat Blanco Mesaverde 14. Well Location Unit Letter 14. Well Location Unit Letter 15. Township 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 5583' 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PULI OR ALTER CASING OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed Amoco Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: NIRU SU. POOH with this strings. Tith with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. Rith with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jls. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. TILE PERFORN NAME Mary LONG TILE PRINT NAME Mary LONG Altersion: Mary Corley 8. Well No. 9. Pool name or Wildcat Blanco Mesaverde 12. Peet From The WEST ALTERING CASING CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed Amoco Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: NINCL SU. POOH with this stimp. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jls. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. 10. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. 21. S	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT"								
2. Name of Operator AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY Assession: Mary Corley 9. Pool name or Wildcast Blanco Mesaverde 9. Pool name or Wildcast Blanco Mesaverde 1. Well Location Unit Letter L: 1455 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 510 Feet From The WEST Line Section 30 Township 29N Rang 12W NMPM San Juan County 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 5583' 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: OTHER: Specified Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed 14. Well Location Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: MIRU SU. POOH with this strings. Tith with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. Rith with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jis. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. 11. PROPER PERINT NAME Mary LORG MAY 2000 ON DETAIL STRING NAME Mary LORG SINGHER STRING NAME Mary LORG SINGHER STRING NAME Mary LORG SINGHER STRING NAME Mary LORG SOURCE FROM NAME STEEPHOR NO. 281-366-4491	1. Type of Well: OIL GAS			Salt Wa	ater Disposal Wel				
P.O. Box 3092 Houston TX 77253 9. Pool name or Wildcat Blanco Mesaverde 14. Well Location Unit Letter L : 1455 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 510 Feet From The WEST Line Section 30 Township 29N Rang 12W NMPM San Juan County 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 5583* 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed Amoco Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: MIRU SU. POOH with this strings. Till with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. Rith with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jts. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. 1 hereby certify that the infermation above is frue and complete to the best of my knowledge and boilef. Sr. Business Analyst 15 peet From The WEST Line WEST Line REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: Specific Proposed or Completed date of starting any proposed. Amoco Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: MIRU SU. POOH with this strings. Till with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. Rith with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jts. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. 1 hereby certify that the infermation above is give and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sr. Business Analyst 1 tine 1 hereby certify that the infermation above is g	2. Name of Operator		Attent	ion:	Mary Corley	8. Well r			
4. Well Location Unit Letter L 1455 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 510 Feet From The WEST Line Section 30 Township 29N Rang 12W NMPM San Juan County 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)			77253			9. Pool r		averde	
Section 30 Township 29N Rang 12W NMPM San Juan County 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 5583' 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMOVED THE PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB COTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed Amoco Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: MIRU SU. POOH with tig strings. Till with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. Rill with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jts. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/90. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sr. Business Analyst DATE TITLE TITLE TITLE TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491	4. Well Location	1455 _{Feet}	From The	SOUTH	Line and	510 _F	eet From The	WEST Line	
10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 5583' 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed Amono Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: MIRU SU. POOH with tbg strings. Till with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. Rill with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jts. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. I hereby certify that the infermation abprova true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sr. Business Analyst DATE TILLE TYPE OR PRINT NAME Mary Corley TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491	20		0		40)//	NMPM	San Jua	an County	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	Section			(Show wheth		, etc.)			
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER: OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed Amoco Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: MIRU SU. POOH with this strings. Till with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. RIH with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jts. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sr. Business Analyst TITLE TYPE OR PRINT NAME Mary Porley TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491				cate Natur	e of Notice Repo	rt or Other Da SUBSEQUE	ta :NT REPORT C	DF:	
PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed Amoco Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: MIRU SU. POOH with tbg strings. TIH with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. RIH with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jts. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. I hereby certify that the infermation above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sr. Business Analyst O5-15-2000 TITLE Mary corley TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG	AND ABANDO	ON 🗌				Γ	
OTHER: OTHEREM: OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: OTHE	TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHAN	GE PLANS					D ABANDONMEN I [
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed Amoco Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: MIRU SU. POOH with tbg strings. Till with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. RIH with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jts. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. I hereby certify that the infermation above/s true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sr. Business Analyst DATE TYPE OR PRINTI NAME Mary Corley TILLE DATE 181-366-4491	PULL OR ALTER CASING								
Amoco Production Company request permission to repair the subject well as per the following procedure: MIRU SU. POOH with tbg strings. TIH with muleshoe to 2900' to check for fill. RIH with redressed packer and injection string. Hydratest to 3000 psi, replacing any bad jts. Set packer. RDMOSU. Perform packer leakage test. Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TYPE OR PRINT NAME Mary corley TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491	OTHER:			_ []	OTHER:				
Verbal received from Charlie Perrin on 5/3/00. I hereby certify that the infermation above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TYPE OR PRINT NAME Mary Corley Perform packer leakage test. MAY 2000 OIL CONDIST ST. Business Analyst TITLE TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491	proposed Amoco Production Company requ	uest permissio	n to repair the	subject well a	as per the following p	rocedure:			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE SIGNATURE TYPE OR PRINT NAME Mary Corley TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491	MIRU SU. POOH with tbg strings replacing any bad jts. Set packer	s. TIH with mu r. RDMOSU.	leshoe to 2900 Perform packe	0' to check fo or leakage tes	r fill. RIH with redres st.	sed packer and ir	njection string. Hyd	Iratest to 3000 psi,	
SIGNATURE WALLY ONLY TITLE Sr. Business Analyst DATE TYPE OR PRINT NAME Mary Torley TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491	Verbal received from Charlie Pen	rin on 5/3/00.				68195×	MAY 2000 CON DIV MST 3		
SIGNATURE WALLY ONLY TITLE Sr. Business Analyst DATE TYPE OR PRINT NAME Mary Torley TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491				1 1 11 - 1	t of my knowledge a	nd helief	ALE DE DE DELLE		
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Mary Corley TELEPHONE NO. 281-366-4491	I hereby certify that the informa	tion above is t	rue and comple	ete to the des	Sr.	Business Ana	alyst		
TIPE OK FAMILY MAINE	CHIAN	LINIIA						IE	
	SIGNATURE	Manual Manual	Corley		_ TITLE				

_ TITLE _